House

5,849 Sqft - 4480 109th St, Lafayette, Colorado

80026

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
927619
$1,550,000
4

3

5,849 Sqft

1994

UusS

Cco
Boulder
Lafayette
NONE

80026

Features
+ View:
+ Fireplace:

Foothills View, Plains
View, Water View, Back
Range/snow Capped, 360

Degree

Gas Fireplace, Multi-
sided Fireplace, Living
Room Fireplace, Gas
Logs Included, Master
Bedroom Fireplace




